Page 1 of 2
ARIES™ -E SERIES
P/N 901263-01,  REV. NC,  08/2024
Fir
ep
lac
e D
im

12
(305)
8
(203)
Model
Top Vent with one 90° Elbow Alternative Rear
Vent applications
Secure Vent®
(using rigid elbow)
Secure Flex®
(using flex elbow) Secure Vent®
35” 52” (1321 mm)* 52” (1321 mm)* 52” (1321 mm)***
40” 57” (1448 mm)* 57” (1448 mm)* 57” (1448 mm)***
45” 57” (1448 mm)* 57” (1448 mm)* 57” (1448 mm)***
Cat. No. Model Description
F4943 ARIES35DMN-E 35” DV, Dual, MV
F4944 ARIES35DMP-E 35” DV, Dual, MV
F4947 ARIES40DMN-E 40” DV, Dual, MV
Cat. No. Model Description
F4948 ARIES40DMP-E 40” DV, Dual, MV
F4964 ARIES45DMN-E 45” DV, Dual, MV
F4965 ARIES45DMP-E 45” DV, Dual, Elec
Shelf Height
(see table)
No combustibles
or insulation in
the shaded area
between the ap-
pliance and the
shelf above it.
≥3” clearance from shelf to
top of fireplace and/or vent
pipe, whichever is higher
NOTE:  The compact termination is only
approved for use on 35” models with
additional minimum elevation above
the horizontal vent connection of 15”.
NOTE: Use base vent restrictor
with breakaway portion raised
when rear venting with only a
slip collar and a termination.
Cat. No. Model Description
F4945 ARIES35DEN-E 35” DV, Dual, Elec
F4946 ARIES35DEP-E 35” DV, Dual, Elec
F4949 ARIES40DEN-E 40” DV, Dual, Elec
Cat. No. Model Description
F4950 ARIES40DEP-E 40” DV, Dual, Elec
F4951 ARIES45DEN-E 45” DV, Dual, Elec
F4966 ARIES45DEP-E 45” DV, Dual, Elec